
WELLINGTON Wed 1 May
7.30pm

Thurs 2 May
7.30pm

Friday 3 May
7.30pm

Sat 4 May
1.30pm

Sat 4 May
7.30pm

Sun 5 May
1.30pm

Odette/Odile Mayu Tanigaito
Ana Gallardo

Lobaina
Kate Kadow

Ana Gallardo
Lobaina

Mayu Tanigaito Kate Kadow

Siegfried Laurynas Vėjalis
Joshua Guillemot-

Rodgerson
Branden Reiners

Joshua Guillemot-
Rodgerson

Laurynas Vėjalis Branden Reiners

Principal Castings

AUCKLAND Thurs 9 May
7.30pm

Friday 10 May
7.30pm

Sat 11 May
1.30pm

Sat 11 May
7.30pm

Sun 12 May
1.30pm

Odette/Odile Mayu Tanigaito
Ana Gallardo

Lobaina
Kate Kadow Mayu Tanigaito Katherine Minor

Siegfried Laurynas Vėjalis
Joshua Guillemot-

Rodgerson
Branden Reiners Laurynas Vėjalis Kihiro Kusukami



NAPIER Friday 17 May
7.30pm

Sat 18 May
1.30pm

Sat 18 May
7.30pm

Odette/Odile Kate Kadow Katherine Minor Mayu Tanigaito

Siegfried Branden Reiners Kihiro Kusukami Laurynas Vėjalis

Principal Castings

CHRISTCHURCH Thurs 23 May
7.30pm

Friday 24 May
7.30pm

Sat 25 May
1.30pm

Sat 25 May
7.30pm

Sun 26 May
1.30pm

Odette/Odile
Ana Gallardo

Lobaina
Kate Kadow Katherine Minor Mayu Tanigaito

Ana Gallardo
Lobaina

Siegfried
Joshua Guillemot-

Rodgerson
Branden Reiners Kihiro Kusukami Laurynas Vėjalis

Joshua Guillemot-
Rodgerson



DUNEDIN Thurs 30 May
7.30pm

Odette/Odile Katherine Minor

Siegfried Kihiro Kusukami

Principal Castings

INVERCARGILL Sunday 2 June
7.30pm

Odette/Odile Mayu Tanigaito

Siegfried Laurynas Vėjalis

Castings are correct at the time of publication but are subject to change.
Please visit rnzb.org.nz/swan-lake for up to date casting on performance days.

https://rnzb.org.nz/show/swan-lake

